EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TRAINING

SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE - QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2004-2005 ADDITIONAL ESTIMATES HEARING

Outcome: All
Output Group: All

DEST Question No. E488_05
Senator Carr asked on 16 February 2005, EWRE Hansard page 12.
Question:
A. Inthe answer there is $1.7 million for media buy. What is that all about?

B. So you have $300,000 sitting in the kitty, have you? Is that right?

Answer:
A. The amount and breakdown for the media buy has been provided in E739_05.

B. Final expenditure for all the elements of the campaign is yet to be reconciled.
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